
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team 449 & Under, Handicapped

Fort Duchesne, UT1 Ute Energy 1237791 3,016

SALT LAKE CITY, UT2 The E's 1237790 2,988

UNKNOWN, UT3 HAHA 1223126 2,928

Payson, UT4 South County Rollers 1211851 2,915

UNKNOWN, UT5 Delton Girls 1236439 2,905

ROOSEVELT, UT6 Ute Energy 2 1237793 2,857

WOODS CROSS, UT7 Pin Wreckers 1235113 2,815

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team 450 - 599, Handicapped

Layton, UT1 BOWL BETTER PROSHOP 1215205 3,140

TAYLORSVILLE, UT2 All In To Win 1225132 3,090

West Haven, UT3 The strikers 1130366 2,985

SOUTH JORDAN, UT4 One Ball Away 1200745 2,978

West Haven, UT5 4 Horse Pins 1130368 2,943

UNKNOWN, UT6 Central Utah Stikers 1236406 2,932

West Haven, UT7 Big Hookers 1130367 2,881

Tooele, UT8 Simple Response... IDK 1237785 2,823

Vineyard, UT9 DDD 1237786 2,795

West Haven, UT10 Pin Heads 1229577 2,793

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team 600 & Over, Handicapped

Vineyard, UT1 Scoregazums 1237787 3,080

South Jordan, UT2 All Stars 1237783 3,057

Pleasant Grove, UT3 Goobers 1230909 3,001

SANDY, UT4 Team Tristan 1237788 2,976

Sandy, UT5 Six Hands and A Lefty 1237784 2,952

Brigham City, UT6 El Jefes 1230560 2,945

SALT LAKE CITY, UT7 Team Griffin 1237792 2,859

UNKNOWN, UT8 NOSH 1223127 2,856

Draper, UT9 Delton Revs 1152014 2,655

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 224 & Under, Handicapped

SALT LAKE CITY, UT1 Black Elise J.  \ Black Elena 1237790 1,579

UNKNOWN, UT2 Deppe Olivia M.  \ Volpe Lillian 1236439 1,545

SOUTH JORDAN, UT3 Bluemel Kira L.  \ Bluemel Kendra L. 1200745 1,516

Payson, UT4 Carlson Cameron   \ Carlson Nash 1211851 1,500

South Weber, UT5 Zick Mason   \ Hadlock Katrina I. 1192795 1,493

UNKNOWN, UT6 Lusk Kaylee H.  \ Groeschi Kat J. 1201978 1,491

UNKNOWN, UT7 Volpe Megan   \ Volpe Emily 1236439 1,486

Vineyard, UT8 Olsen Kylon C.  \ Olsen Kaiya J. 1237786 1,477

UNKNOWN, UT9 Ririe Jaxton E.  \ Gonzalez David A. Jr 1229579 1,473

Utah State USBC

Official Standings

2023 Utah State USBC 56th Annual Youth Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Official Standings Aug 02, 2023   11:37 PM Page 1 of 9



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 224 & Under, Handicapped

ROOSEVELT, UT10 Haderlie Peter J.  \ Harmon Glen S. 1237793 1,468

West Valley City, UT11 Coates Emmarie J.  \ Volpe Lillian 1235130 1,459

WOODS CROSS, UT12 Bronson Blake A.  \ Gomez Alex 1235113 1,458

Ogden, UT12 Figuera Asher B.  \ Scadden Austin A. 1184776 1,458

West Haven, UT14 Illum Erin M.  \ Okara Jalinda 1130366 1,446

Fort Duchesne, UT15 La Rose Havan J.  \ Danford Taelor L. 1237791 1,445

UNKNOWN, UT16 Austin Taizley K.  \ Harrison Jewellynn M. 1223126 1,425

Payson, UT17 Taylor Haiden C.  \ Nichols Luke 1211851 1,404

Fort Duchesne, UT18 Littlegeorge Idris A.  \ Grant Jonah B. Jr 1237791 1,394

Riverside, UT19 Harris Summer R.  \ Harris Hunter C. 1236898 1,350

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 299-225, Handicapped

TAYLORSVILLE, UT1 Taylor Scott M.  \ Hudson Ryder K. 1225132 1,649

UNKNOWN, UT2 Atkinson Connor J.  \ Randall McKade D. 1236406 1,576

Sandy, UT3 Routi Shaylee   \ Kunkel Draegen T. 1237784 1,567

SOUTH JORDAN, UT4 Kirk Blayke J.  \ Hacker William (Clayton)
C.

1200745 1,547

Layton, UT5 Hadlock Katrina I.  \ Henning Devin J. 1215205 1,482

UNKNOWN, UT6 Herrick Jadan J.  \ Herrick Ryan V. 1229578 1,475

UNKNOWN, UT7 North Dayna C.  \ Oligario Mackenzie 1223127 1,470

SYRACUSE, UT8 Peterson Silas S.  \ Rayl Zander 1224834 1,463

West Haven, UT9 Johnson Seyukpi J.  \ Bond Azalea 1130367 1,461

South Weber, UT10 Hadlock Katrina I.  \ Rayl Zander 1211993 1,433

SALT LAKE CITY, UT11 Black Erin   \ Black Emma 1237790 1,416

Vineyard, UT12 Olsen Chase   \ Herbert Quynton T. 1237786 1,371

Vineyard, UT13 Garneau Brayden B.  \ Olsen Chase 1237787 1,367

St George, UT14 Davis Korbin L.  \ Foy Mason 1233994 1,324

Draper, UT15 Cunico Emma E.  \ Blair Riley J. 1152014 1,316

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 300 & Over, Handicapped

SANDY, UT1 Hudson Ryder K.  \ Brown Tristan D. 1237788 1,718

Sandy, UT2 Hadfield Emerson B.  \ Anderson Griffin 1237784 1,650

Sandy, UT3 Harrison Brilynn R.  \ Summers Rj S. 1237784 1,590

West Haven, UT4 Spruill Kanon   \ Spruill Kara 1130367 1,584

West Haven, UT5 DiMeo Nick   \ Olsen Daxton 1130366 1,553

South Jordan, UT6 Collings Joshua M.  \ Parkinson Matthew 1237783 1,548

West Haven, UT7 GonzalezGlass Ariana   \ Glass Hayden 1130368 1,476

Pleasant Grove, UT7 Joiner Hadlee   \ Ferrell Manny E. 1230909 1,476

West Haven, UT9 Jacobson Kaleb R.  \ Ririe Jasmine 1130368 1,470

Brigham City, UT10 Olsen Daxton   \ Ferrell Manny E. 1230560 1,468

South Jordan, UT11 Rodriguez Cayla   \ Rodriguez Cadence 1237783 1,462

Sandy, UT11 Summers Rj S.  \ Anderson Griffin 1237784 1,462

UNKNOWN, UT13 Harrison Brilynn R.  \ Shewmake
Maddysen E.

1223127 1,442
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles 300 & Over, Handicapped

Harrison Brilynn R.  \ Shewmake
Maddysen E.

TAYLORSVILLE, UT14 Routi Shaylee   \ Jablonski Vincent 1225132 1,439

SANDY, UT15 Galaviz Levi   \ Vanderbloom Nicholas A. 1237788 1,419

Vineyard, UT16 Jablonski Vincent   \ Herbert Quynton T. 1237787 1,402

Sandy, UT17 Kunkel Draegen T.  \ Hadfield Emerson B. 1237784 1,388

Tooele, UT18 Ririe Jasmine   \ Vanderbloom Nicholas A. 1237785 1,374

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT19 Sealander Ashton A.  \ Anderson Kaden R. 1237789 1,353

Pleasant Grove, UT20 Foster Andrew D.  \ LeMone Ryder 1230909 1,343

UNKNOWN, UT21 Monsen Zoe   \ Monsen Andrew D. 1236406 1,307

Brigham City, UT22 Brown Luke L.  \ Rees Nicolas C. 1230560 1,251

Draper, UT23 Morley Payton C.  \ Jablonski Vincent 1152014 1,225

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Boys 129 & Under, Handicapped

Riverside, UT1 Harris Hunter C. 1236898 799

ROOSEVELT, UT2 Haderlie Peter J. 1237793 784

Ogden, UT3 Figuera Asher B. 1184776 768

Payson, UT4 Carlson Cameron 1211851 756

UNKNOWN, UT5 Atkinson Connor J. 1236406 755

Payson, UT6 Nichols Luke 1211851 748

Fort Duchesne, UT7 Grant Jonah B. Jr 1237791 740

Payson, UT8 Carlson Nash 1211851 739

SOUTH JORDAN, UT9 Hacker William (Clayton) C. 1200745 714

Payson, UT10 Taylor Haiden C. 1211851 709

ROOSEVELT, UT11 Harmon Glen S. 1237793 699

WOODS CROSS, UT11 Bronson Blake A. 1235113 699

UNKNOWN, UT13 Ririe Jaxton E. 1229579 697

South Weber, UT14 Zick Mason 1192795 688

UNKNOWN, UT15 Herrick Jadan J. 1229578 680

WOODS CROSS, UT16 Gomez Alex 1235113 671

Vineyard, UT17 Olsen Kylon C. 1237786 668

Fort Duchesne, UT18 Littlegeorge Idris A. 1237791 644

Ogden, UT19 Scadden Austin A. 1184776 633

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Boys 130 - 169, Handicapped

Sandy, UT1 Kunkel Draegen T. 1237784 913

Vineyard, UT2 Garneau Brayden B. 1237787 886

SANDY, UT3 Hudson Ryder K. 1237788 855

Sandy, UT4 Summers Rj S. 1237784 813

Pleasant Grove, UT5 ODriscoll Tyler 1230909 797

SYRACUSE, UT6 Rayl Zander 1224834 786

Vineyard, UT7 Herbert Quynton T. 1237786 774

West Haven, UT8 Glass Hayden 1130368 770

UNKNOWN, UT9 Herrick Ryan V. 1229578 729
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Boys 130 - 169, Handicapped

Vineyard, UT10 Olsen Chase 1237786 716

St George, UT11 Davis Korbin L. 1233994 713

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT12 Sealander Ashton A. 1237789 710

UNKNOWN, UT12 Randall McKade D. 1236406 710

West Haven, UT14 Spruill Kanon 1130367 708

Layton, UT15 Henning Devin J. 1215205 704

SOUTH JORDAN, UT16 Kirk Blayke J. 1200745 690

SYRACUSE, UT17 Peterson Silas S. 1224834 678

TAYLORSVILLE, UT18 Taylor Scott M. 1225132 667

St George, UT19 Foy Mason 1233994 652

Layton, UT20 Cooper Andre J. 1227838 645

Draper, UT21 Morley Payton C. 1152014 643

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Boys 170 & Over, Handicapped

SPRINGVILLE, UT1 Foster Andrew D. 1199758 868

South Jordan, UT2 Collings Joshua M. 1237783 820

West Haven, UT3 DiMeo Nick 1130366 818

Brigham City, UT4 Ferrell Manny E. 1230560 797

West Haven, UT5 Jacobson Kaleb R. 1130368 764

West Haven, UT6 Johnson Seyukpi J. 1130367 759

Brigham City, UT7 Brown Luke L. 1230560 752

Sandy, UT8 Hadfield Emerson B. 1237784 743

Draper, UT9 Jablonski Vincent 1152014 728

UNKNOWN, UT10 Monsen Andrew D. 1236406 725

Pleasant Grove, UT11 LeMone Ryder 1230909 721

SANDY, UT12 Brown Tristan D. 1237788 717

Sandy, UT13 Anderson Griffin 1237784 704

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT14 Anderson Kaden R. 1237789 693

Brigham City, UT15 Rees Nicolas C. 1230560 677

Tooele, UT16 Vanderbloom Nicholas A. 1237785 652

West Haven, UT17 Olsen Daxton 1130366 629

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Girls 104 & Under, Handicapped

Fort Duchesne, UT1 Danford Taelor L. 1237791 850

SALT LAKE CITY, UT2 Black Elena 1237790 814

West Haven, UT3 Bond Azalea 1130367 762

UNKNOWN, UT3 Deppe Olivia M. 1236439 762

UNKNOWN, UT5 Lusk Kaylee H. 1201978 759

Vineyard, UT6 Olsen Kaiya J. 1237786 737

SALT LAKE CITY, UT7 Black Elise J. 1237790 732

UNKNOWN, UT8 Austin Taizley K. 1223126 731

SOUTH JORDAN, UT9 Bluemel Kendra L. 1200745 727

UNKNOWN, UT10 Volpe Emily 1236439 717
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Girls 104 & Under, Handicapped

Layton, UT11 Hadlock Katrina I. 1215205 716

UNKNOWN, UT12 Groeschi Kat J. 1201978 707

Fort Duchesne, UT12 La Rose Havan J. 1237791 707

West Haven, UT14 Okara Jalinda 1130366 699

UNKNOWN, UT15 Volpe Megan 1236439 694

Sandy, UT16 Routi Shaylee 1237784 686

UNKNOWN, UT17 Harrison Jewellynn M. 1223126 685

West Valley City, UT18 Coates Emmarie J. 1235130 658

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Girls 105 - 139, Handicapped

South Jordan, UT1 Rodriguez Cadence 1237783 757

Pleasant Grove, UT2 Joiner Hadlee 1230909 752

West Haven, UT3 GonzalezGlass Ariana 1130368 717

SOUTH JORDAN, UT4 Bluemel Kira L. 1200745 715

Riverside, UT5 Harris Summer R. 1236898 714

SALT LAKE CITY, UT6 Black Emma 1237790 705

UNKNOWN, UT7 Volpe Lillian 1236439 703

SALT LAKE CITY, UT8 Black Erin 1237790 633

Draper, UT9 Cunico Emma E. 1152014 631

West Haven, UT10 Illum Erin M. 1130366 626

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles Girls 140 & Over, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, UT1 Shewmake Maddysen E. 1223127 743

West Haven, UT2 Ririe Jasmine 1130368 736

Draper, UT3 Blair Riley J. 1152014 722

UNKNOWN, UT4 Monsen Zoe 1236406 718

UNKNOWN, UT5 Oligario Mackenzie 1223127 702

UNKNOWN, UT6 Harrison Brilynn R. 1223127 689

West Haven, UT7 Spruill Kara 1130367 646

UNKNOWN, UT8 North Dayna C. 1223127 622

South Jordan, UT9 Rodriguez Cayla 1237783 610

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap Optional, All Events Handicap Boys 129 & Under,
Handicapped

Payson, UT1 Carlson Cameron 1211851 2,367

ROOSEVELT, UT2 Haderlie Peter J. 1237793 2,303

UNKNOWN, UT3 Atkinson Connor J. 1236406 2,277

SOUTH JORDAN, UT4 Hacker William (Clayton) C. 1200745 2,274

WOODS CROSS, UT5 Bronson Blake A. 1235113 2,197

Fort Duchesne, UT6 Grant Jonah B. Jr 1237791 2,188

Riverside, UT7 Harris Hunter C. 1236898 2,182

Payson, UT8 Nichols Luke 1211851 2,159
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap Optional, All Events Handicap Boys 129 & Under,
Handicapped

UNKNOWN, UT9 Herrick Jadan J. 1229578 2,143

UNKNOWN, UT10 Ririe Jaxton E. 1229579 2,142

Payson, UT11 Carlson Nash 1211851 2,137

ROOSEVELT, UT12 Harmon Glen S. 1237793 2,110

Payson, UT13 Taylor Haiden C. 1211851 2,108

Vineyard, UT14 Olsen Kylon C. 1237786 2,092

WOODS CROSS, UT15 Gomez Alex 1235113 2,075

Fort Duchesne, UT16 Littlegeorge Idris A. 1237791 2,050

West Haven, UT17 Gonzalez David A. Jr 1229577 1,426

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap Optional, All Events Handicap Boys 130 - 169,
Handicapped

SANDY, UT1 Hudson Ryder K. 1237788 2,676

Sandy, UT2 Summers Rj S. 1237784 2,492

South Weber, UT3 Rayl Zander 1211993 2,463

Sandy, UT4 Kunkel Draegen T. 1237784 2,444

Vineyard, UT5 Garneau Brayden B. 1237787 2,363

West Haven, UT6 Glass Hayden 1130368 2,336

West Haven, UT7 Spruill Kanon 1130367 2,292

SOUTH JORDAN, UT8 Kirk Blayke J. 1200745 2,252

UNKNOWN, UT9 Randall McKade D. 1236406 2,225

Vineyard, UT10 Herbert Quynton T. 1237786 2,175

UNKNOWN, UT11 Herrick Ryan V. 1229578 2,136

SYRACUSE, UT12 Peterson Silas S. 1224834 2,130

Vineyard, UT13 Olsen Chase 1237786 2,060

Draper, UT14 Morley Payton C. 1152014 2,030

TAYLORSVILLE, UT15 Taylor Scott M. 1225132 1,990

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap Optional, All Events Handicap Boys 170 & Over,
Handicapped

West Haven, UT1 DiMeo Nick 1130366 2,415

Sandy, UT2 Hadfield Emerson B. 1237784 2,339

SANDY, UT3 Brown Tristan D. 1237788 2,199

West Haven, UT4 Johnson Seyukpi J. 1130367 2,162

West Haven, UT5 Olsen Daxton 1130366 2,101

UNKNOWN, UT6 Monsen Andrew D. 1236406 2,027

Draper, UT7 Jablonski Vincent 1152014 2,006

Tooele, UT8 Vanderbloom Nicholas A. 1237785 1,989

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap Optional, All Events Handicap Girls 104 & Under,
Handicapped
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap Optional, All Events Handicap Girls 104 & Under,
Handicapped

Fort Duchesne, UT1 Danford Taelor L. 1237791 2,481

SALT LAKE CITY, UT2 Black Elena 1237790 2,385

SALT LAKE CITY, UT3 Black Elise J. 1237790 2,320

West Haven, UT4 Bond Azalea 1130367 2,258

UNKNOWN, UT5 Deppe Olivia M. 1236439 2,240

Sandy, UT6 Routi Shaylee 1237784 2,234

Vineyard, UT7 Olsen Kaiya J. 1237786 2,211

UNKNOWN, UT8 Austin Taizley K. 1223126 2,189

UNKNOWN, UT9 Volpe Megan 1236439 2,186

West Haven, UT10 Okara Jalinda 1130366 2,177

SOUTH JORDAN, UT11 Bluemel Kendra L. 1200745 2,123

UNKNOWN, UT12 Volpe Emily 1236439 2,115

UNKNOWN, UT13 Harrison Jewellynn M. 1223126 2,085

Fort Duchesne, UT14 La Rose Havan J. 1237791 2,077

West Valley City, UT15 Coates Emmarie J. 1235130 2,054

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap Optional, All Events Handicap Girls 105 - 139,
Handicapped

Pleasant Grove, UT1 Joiner Hadlee 1230909 2,303

West Valley City, UT2 Volpe Lillian 1235130 2,271

SOUTH JORDAN, UT3 Bluemel Kira L. 1200745 2,238

South Jordan, UT4 Rodriguez Cadence 1237783 2,230

SALT LAKE CITY, UT5 Black Emma 1237790 2,226

Riverside, UT6 Harris Summer R. 1236898 2,145

West Haven, UT7 GonzalezGlass Ariana 1130368 2,098

West Haven, UT8 Illum Erin M. 1130366 2,063

SALT LAKE CITY, UT9 Black Erin 1237790 2,004

Draper, UT10 Cunico Emma E. 1152014 1,956

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Handicap Optional, All Events Handicap Girls 140 & Over,
Handicapped

UNKNOWN, UT1 Monsen Zoe 1236406 2,194

UNKNOWN, UT2 Shewmake Maddysen E. 1223127 2,191

UNKNOWN, UT3 Harrison Brilynn R. 1223127 2,171

West Haven, UT4 Ririe Jasmine 1130368 2,132

UNKNOWN, UT5 Oligario Mackenzie 1223127 2,117

West Haven, UT6 Spruill Kara 1130367 2,089

Draper, UT7 Blair Riley J. 1152014 2,035

UNKNOWN, UT8 North Dayna C. 1223127 2,029

South Jordan, UT9 Rodriguez Cayla 1237783 1,969
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch Optional, All Events Scratch Boys 129  & Under,
Scratch

SOUTH JORDAN, UT1 Hacker William (Clayton) C. 1200745 1,248

Vineyard, UT2 Olsen Kylon C. 1237786 1,165

Fort Duchesne, UT3 Grant Jonah B. Jr 1237791 955

UNKNOWN, UT4 Ririe Jaxton E. 1229579 954

UNKNOWN, UT5 Herrick Jadan J. 1229578 811

Fort Duchesne, UT6 Littlegeorge Idris A. 1237791 781

ROOSEVELT, UT7 Haderlie Peter J. 1237793 701

ROOSEVELT, UT8 Harmon Glen S. 1237793 571

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch Optional, All Events Scratch Boys 130 -169, Scratch

Sandy, UT1 Summers Rj S. 1237784 1,862

SANDY, UT2 Hudson Ryder K. 1237788 1,803

West Haven, UT3 Glass Hayden 1130368 1,760

Sandy, UT4 Kunkel Draegen T. 1237784 1,724

South Weber, UT5 Rayl Zander 1211993 1,689

Vineyard, UT6 Garneau Brayden B. 1237787 1,670

West Haven, UT7 Spruill Kanon 1130367 1,626

SOUTH JORDAN, UT8 Kirk Blayke J. 1200745 1,469

UNKNOWN, UT9 Herrick Ryan V. 1229578 1,425

Draper, UT10 Morley Payton C. 1152014 1,418

SYRACUSE, UT11 Peterson Silas S. 1224834 1,356

Vineyard, UT12 Herbert Quynton T. 1237786 1,320

TAYLORSVILLE, UT13 Taylor Scott M. 1225132 1,297

Vineyard, UT14 Olsen Chase 1237786 1,223

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch Optional, All Events Scratch Boys 170 & Over, Scratch

South Jordan, UT1 Collings Joshua M. 1237783 2,050

Pleasant Grove, UT2 Ferrell Manny E. 1230909 1,997

West Haven, UT3 DiMeo Nick 1130366 1,947

Sandy, UT4 Hadfield Emerson B. 1237784 1,898

Sandy, UT5 Anderson Griffin 1237784 1,891

West Haven, UT6 Olsen Daxton 1130366 1,822

Draper, UT7 Jablonski Vincent 1152014 1,754

Brigham City, UT8 Brown Luke L. 1230560 1,733

West Haven, UT9 Johnson Seyukpi J. 1130367 1,730

SANDY, UT10 Brown Tristan D. 1237788 1,713

Brigham City, UT11 Rees Nicolas C. 1230560 1,644

UNKNOWN, UT12 Monsen Andrew D. 1236406 1,595

Tooele, UT13 Vanderbloom Nicholas A. 1237785 1,575

Pleasant Grove, UT14 LeMone Ryder 1230909 1,499
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch Optional, All Events Scratch Girls  105 - 139, Scratch

South Jordan, UT1 Rodriguez Cadence 1237783 1,393

West Haven, UT2 GonzalezGlass Ariana 1130368 1,279

SALT LAKE CITY, UT3 Black Emma 1237790 1,263

SOUTH JORDAN, UT4 Bluemel Kira L. 1200745 1,194

West Valley City, UT5 Volpe Lillian 1235130 1,155

Draper, UT6 Cunico Emma E. 1152014 1,092

SALT LAKE CITY, UT7 Black Erin 1237790 1,086

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch Optional, All Events Scratch Girls 104 & Under, Scratch

Sandy, UT1 Routi Shaylee 1237784 1,055

SALT LAKE CITY, UT2 Black Elise J. 1237790 979

UNKNOWN, UT3 Volpe Megan 1236439 944

Fort Duchesne, UT4 Danford Taelor L. 1237791 915

UNKNOWN, UT5 Volpe Emily 1236439 891

Vineyard, UT6 Olsen Kaiya J. 1237786 879

SOUTH JORDAN, UT7 Bluemel Kendra L. 1200745 872

UNKNOWN, UT8 Harrison Jewellynn M. 1223126 789

UNKNOWN, UT9 Austin Taizley K. 1223126 785

Fort Duchesne, UT10 La Rose Havan J. 1237791 688

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All Events Scratch Optional, All Events Scratch Girls 140 & Over, Scratch

UNKNOWN, UT1 Harrison Brilynn R. 1223127 1,721

UNKNOWN, UT2 Shewmake Maddysen E. 1223127 1,534

South Jordan, UT3 Rodriguez Cayla 1237783 1,501

West Haven, UT4 Ririe Jasmine 1130368 1,475

West Haven, UT5 Spruill Kara 1130367 1,450

UNKNOWN, UT6 Monsen Zoe 1236406 1,393

UNKNOWN, UT7 Oligario Mackenzie 1223127 1,388

Draper, UT8 Blair Riley J. 1152014 1,369

UNKNOWN, UT9 North Dayna C. 1223127 1,228
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